74
8LT Series
polarization N - normal
A-B-C-D - see table p 77
contact type P - male S - female
A - male connector supplied less contact or with specific contacts
B - female connector supplied less contact or with specific contacts
contact layout - see table p 120

basic series HE 308 - 13 13 1 7 M
HE 308 part numbers
Backshells ordering information FCI Souriau part numbers
76
8LT Series
8LT1 - •• B •• ■■ cable connecting receptacle
8LT0 - •• B •• ■■ HE308-00T •• - •• ■■   7 MS27466T •• B •• ■■ square flange receptacle
8LT3 - •• B •• ■■ MS27656T •• B •• ■■ square flange receptacle (rear mounting)
8LT7 - •• B •• ■■ HE308-07T •• - •• ■■   7 MS27468T •• B •• ■■ jam nut receptacle
8LT0 - •• F •• ■■ HE308-00T •• - •• ■■   6 MS27466T •• F •• ■■ square flange receptacle
8LT3 - •• F •• ■■ MS27656T •• F •• ■■ square flange receptacle (rear mounting)
8LT7 - •• F •• ■■ HE308-07T •• - •• ■■   6 MS27468T •• F •• ■■ jam nut receptacle
8LT1 - •• F •• ■■ cable connecting receptacle
8LT2 - •• B •• ■■ square flange receptacle not accepting backshell
8LT2 - •• F •• ■■ square flange receptacle not accepting backshell
8LT5 - •• B•• ■■ HE308-06T •• - •• ■■   7 MS2746T •• B •• ■■ plug with RFI shielding
8LT5 - •• F •• ■■ HE308-06T •• - •• ■■   6 MS2746T •• F •• ■■ plug with RFI shielding
8LST ••• G01 backnut
8LST ••• G02 HE308-11 •• 27 straight cable clamp
8LST ••• G03 HE308-12 •• 27 elbow cable clamp
8LST ••• B071 HE308-13 •• 17 backshell for screen termination
and heatshrink sleeving
8LST ••• B072 HE308-13 •• 27 backshell for screen termination
and heatshrink sleeving
8LST ••• B01 M85049/27-••W backnut
8LST ••• B02 straight cable clamp
8LST ••• B03 elbow cable clamp
8LST ••• F01 M85049/27-••N backnut
8LST ••• F02 HE308-11 •• 26 straight cable clamp
8LST ••• F03 HE308-12 •• 26 elbow cable clamp
8LST ••• F071 HE308-13 •• 16 backshell for screen termination
and heatshrink sleeving
8LST ••• F072 HE308-13 •• 26 backshell for screen termination
and heatshrink sleeving
8LTE04G •• HE308-B00 •• 7 cap for square flange receptacle
8LTE06G •• HE308-B07 •• 7 cap for jam nut receptacle
8LTE04F •• HE308-B00 •• 6 cap for square flange receptacle
8LTE06F •• HE308-B07 •• 6 cap for jam nut receptacle
8LTF05G •• HE308-B16 •• 7 cap for plug
8LTF07G •• HE308-B06 •• 7 cap for plug
8LTF05F •• HE308-B16 •• 6 cap for plug
8LTF07F •• HE308-B06 •• 6 cap for plug
M39029/58-360 M39029/58-360 male contact # 22D
M39029/58-363 M39029/58-363 male contact # 20